
NAME Class C P T R Total C P T R Total AGG Place

Curtis Kesler M 8 8 6 5 27 9 9 8 9 35 62 2nd Open

Dave Robuck M 9 9 8 8 34 9 7 5 4 25 59 1st M

Mike Haynes M 6 7 3 7 23 6 5 7 7 25 48 2nd M

John Shaw M 9 7 3 3 22 5 7 2 5 19 41 3rd M

Brian Wakefield M 4 4 6 7 21 5 5 5 4 19 40

Greg Kipp M 4 7 2 1 14 6 6 4 5 21 35

Arron Holsopple M 9 8 9 7 33 0 33

Pete Kotsenas Uncl A 6 3 3 6 18 2 2 4 4 12 30

Mike Jackson Uncl AA 5 4 6 7 22 0 22

Jeff Wasson Uncl AA 6 7 3 6 22 22

Blake Meixel Uncl A 3 5 5 7 20 0 20

Beau Meixel Uncl A 6 6 5 3 20 0 20

Zach Meixel Uncl A 5 6 3 1 15 0 15

Jennifer Jackson Uncl A 7 3 3 2 15 0 15

Nikol Meixel Uncl B 5 2 1 2 10 0 10

Joel Jordan Uncl B 1 5 1 2 9 0 9

Michael Mizner Uncl B 4 1 0 2 7 0 7

Hunter Wasson Uncl B 3 0 0 3 6 6

Joe Sclesky AAA 8 9 7 9 33 8 8 8 10 34 67 MW

Jake Sprauge AAA 6 8 7 8 29 8 9 5 6 28 57 1st AAA

Brayden Bartley AAA 7 7 7 5 26 7 8 4 7 26 52 2nd AAA

Randt Ent AAA 6 8 5 6 25 6 8 6 5 25 50 3rd AAA

John  Heeter AAA 9 8 6 3 26 6 6 5 7 24 50

Kevin Burge AAA 7 7 3 6 23 7 8 4 6 25 48

Mark Holsopple AAA 9 7 4 2 22 7 9 4 5 25 47

Dale Sherman AAA 5 7 5 6 23 9 8 3 4 24 47

Harold Frey AAA 5 6 6 3 20 8 8 5 5 26 46

Kerry Bartley AAA 8 7 1 4 20 5 8 4 6 23 43

Mike Beretsel AAA 4 3 5 6 18 4 8 3 4 19 37

Benny Grigg AAA 4 3 5 4 16 3 5 3 4 15 31

Matt Neiswonger AAA 6 4 3 3 16 0 16

Joe Ryba AA 7 5 3 7 22 8 8 6 4 26 48 1st AA

Jerry Johnson AA 7 7 4 7 25 4 5 6 6 21 46 2nd AA

Ed Donachy AA 7 8 2 6 23 7 4 4 2 17 40 3rd AA

Scott Harrower AA 7 5 3 6 21 6 7 1 5 19 40

Ken Black AA 3 4 4 5 16 7 4 4 5 20 36

David Sclesky AA 3 5 4 5 17 3 6 4 4 17 34

John Manno AA 5 6 3 2 16 4 5 4 3 16 32

Ray Baker A 9 6 2 6 23 5 6 4 3 18 41 1st A

Mason Bartley A 6 2 3 2 13 8 6 4 2 20 33 2nd A

Richard Kirby A 6 3 4 3 16 5 3 2 6 16 32 3rd A

Shannon Dunlap A 5 7 2 3 17 5 4 1 1 11 28

Johnathan King A 3 8 4 4 19 3 4 2 0 9 28

David Duncan A 4 5 0 4 13 3 5 1 2 11 24

Robert Wooliver B 5 6 3 5 19 0 19 1st B

Marilyn Black B 1 1 0 1 3 0 1 0 0 1 4

B  CLASS MATCH  1 MATCH  2

AA  CLASS MATCH  1 MATCH  2

A  CLASS MATCH  1 MATCH  2

  SMALLBORE  STANDARD  RIFLE  -  Ridgway Rifle Club   July 9, 2022

MASTER  CLASS MATCH  1 MATCH  2

AAA  CLASS MATCH  1 MATCH  2



NAME Class C P T R Total C P T R Total AGG Place

Joe Sclesky M 10 9 7 4 30 8 9 5 7 29 59 MW

Curtis Kesler M 7 10 7 7 31 6 8 6 7 27 58 2nd Open

Kevin Burge M 8 6 5 4 23 7 8 7 8 30 53 1st M

Mike Haynes M 7 6 4 6 23 7 7 7 6 27 50 2nd M

John Shaw M 5 10 6 5 26 7 6 5 6 24 50 3rd M

Brian Wakefield M 7 6 6 4 23 6 7 5 7 25 48

Mark Holsopple M 6 7 4 6 23 7 6 6 3 22 45

Harold Frey M 6 4 5 3 18 3 6 4 6 19 37

Pete Kotsenas Uncl AA 8 6 2 4 20 4 6 2 5 17 37

Aaron Holsopple M 5 9 5 8 27 0 27

Blake Meixel Uncl AA 7 6 4 6 23 0 23

Beau Meixel Uncl AA 6 9 4 3 22 0 22

Zach Meixel Uncl A 7 6 2 4 19 0 19

Jeff Wasson Uncl A 6 3 2 4 15 0 15

Joel Jordan Uncl B 2 4 3 2 11 0 11

Hunter Wasson Uncl B 0 1 0 1 2 0 2

Dave Robuck AAA 8 6 5 5 24 7 7 7 7 28 52 1st AAA

Randy Ent AAA 8 7 4 9 28 8 5 6 5 24 52 2nd AAA

Joe Ryba AAA 8 5 5 5 23 8 7 5 4 24 47 3rd AAA

John Heeter AAA 5 6 5 5 21 9 7 5 4 25 46

Brayden Bartley AAA 6 7 3 3 19 7 5 6 6 24 43

Dale Sherman AAA 4 7 6 2 19 7 7 5 3 22 41

Benny Grigg AAA 4 3 2 4 13 2 4 4 4 14 27

Matt Neiswonger AAA 6 4 5 4 19 0 19

Scott Harrower AA 7 7 7 3 24 7 5 3 6 21 45 1st AA

David Sclesky AA 4 8 6 5 23 5 5 5 4 19 42 2nd AA

Mike Gamble AA 8 6 4 5 23 3 7 3 5 18 41 3rd AA

John Manno AA 7 7 5 2 21 6 9 2 2 19 40

Ed Donachy AA 6 8 4 3 21 6 3 4 5 18 39

Ken Black AA 7 8 4 6 25 3 4 1 4 12 37

Jerry Johnson AA 6 4 3 4 17 2 6 3 4 15 32

George Cash AA 4 3 5 2 14 5 5 1 4 15 29

Nico Solomon AA 8 5 4 2 19 0 19

Shannon Dunlap A 4 7 1 4 16 2 8 3 5 18 34 1st A

Ray Baker A 3 6 4 5 18 4 5 2 5 16 34 2nd A

Richard Kirby A 5 6 2 3 16 6 2 0 3 11 27

Robert Wooliver A 7 4 4 7 22 0 22

David Duncan B 5 5 4 3 17 7 5 3 3 18 35 1st B

Mason Dunlap B 2 5 0 1 8 4 2 2 1 9 17

A  CLASS MATCH  1 MATCH  2

B  CLASS MATCH  1 MATCH  2

AAA  CLASS MATCH  1 MATCH  2

AA  CLASS MATCH  1 MATCH  2

  SMALLBORE  HUNTER  RIFLE  -  Ridgway Rifle Club      July 9, 2022

MASTER  CLASS MATCH  1 MATCH  2


